
WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 477

TIME 

BRILEY RD & GLENVIEW DR                                6:37 AM

BRILEY RD & JASPER RD                                  6:38 AM

1738 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                                6:47 AM

1818 PORTER RD                                           6:52 AM

2238 PORTER RD                                         6:54 AM

2536 PORTER RD                                          6:55 M 

2644 PORTER RD                                          7:01 AM

3046 PENNY HILL RD                                     7:05 AM

3935 EUGENE JAMES RD                                   7:08 AM

3622 EUGENE JAMES RD                                    7:09 AM

3204 EUGENE JAMES RD                                      7:11 AM

1369 HOLLAND RD                                           7:20 AM

1322 HOLLAND RD                                          7:21 AM

1308 HOLLAND RD                                         7:21 AM

1232 HOLLAND RD                                        7:21 AM

4192 NC 33 W                                            7:24 AM

2202 EAGLE RIDGE DR                                    7:27 AM

4018 NC 33 W                                            7:31 AM

4047 NC 33 W                                             7:31 AM

898 PORTER RD                                           7:32 AM

1738 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                                 7:35 AM

1617 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                                7:36 AM

931 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                                  7:39 AM

GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD & SWEET GUM MEADOW DR               7:39 AM

2278 BRILEY RD                                         7:40 AM

BADGER LN & BRILEY RD                                   7:40 AM

1414 JASPER RD                                          7:50 AM

EMMAS PL & INDEPENDENCE BV                               7:54 AM

ABEE RD & RAWL RD                                       7:56 AM

CHARLIES LN & ABEE RD                                    7:56 AM

INDEPENDENCE BLVD & JOSIE LN                             7:57 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 199

TIME 

1840 OLD RIVER RD                                        7:34 AM

OLD RIVER RD & SANDSTONE CT                             7:34 AM

BROWN PLACE DR & BROWN PLACE DR                       7:35 AM

OLD RIVER RD & RIVERBEND RD                              7:36 AM

OLD RIVER RD & RIVER ROAD ESTATES RD                     7:36 AM

NW ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD                              7:37 AM

HOMESTEAD DR & OLD RIVER RD                               7:37 AM

OLD RIVER RD & TEELS ESTATES RD                          7:38 AM

TEELS ESTATES RD & ELIAS LN                             7:40 AM

3270 OLD RIVER RD 7:42 AM

BRITANNIA DR & OLD RIVER RD                             7:44 AM



QUARTZ CT & OLD RIVER RD                                7:44 AM

APRIL LN & OLD RIVER RD                                 7:45 AM

2348 APRIL LN                                           7:47 AM

4009 OLD RIVER RD                                       7:47 AM

2571 STOKES RD                                         7:50 AM

2565 STOKES RD                                        7:50 AM

2441 STOKES RD                                       7:51 AM

2093 STOKES RD                                        7:52 AM

2090 STOKES RD                                        7:52 AM

2065 STOKES RD                                        7:53 AM

3302 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:53 AM

3285 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:53 AM

FAIRMONT AV & OFARRELL AV                               7:55 AM

310 FAIRMONT AV                                         7:55 AM

3169 OLD RIVER RD                                       7:55 AM

LOMBARD AV & OFARRELL AV                                7:57 AM

320 LOMBARD AV                                          7:57 AM

3132 OLD RIVER RD                                        7:58 AM

3118 OLD RIVER RD                                       7:58 AM

OLD RIVER RD & TAR HEEL DR                               7:59 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 156

TIME 

603 HOLLAND RD                                            7:33 AM

447 BRITANNIA DR                                         7:38 AM

552 BRONTY RD                                            7:39 AM

474 QUARTZ DR                                           7:42 AM

440 QUARTZ DR                                            7:42 AM

1706 GRACE ST                                           7:59 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE  BUS 457

TIME 

274 LOMBARD AV                                          7:46 AM

1669 VAN NESS AV                                      7:46 AM

VAN NESS AV & HAIGHT DR                                 7:47 AM

1563 VAN NESS AV                                        7:48 AM

1746 VAN NESS AV                                        7:49 AM

OLD RIVER RD & TEELS ESTATES RD                          7:51 AM

2653 OLD RIVER RD                                        7:52 AM

NW ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD                                7:52 AM

2545 OLD RIVER RD                                        7:52 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 231

TIME 

BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD & BIRCHWOOD DR                   7:38 AM

438 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                               7:38 AM

520 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                               7:38 AM



BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD & SANDS RD                         7:38 AM

568 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                                7:39 AM

604 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                               7:39 AM

ASHLEY DR & BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                       7:40 AM

662 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                                7:42 AM

744 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                                7:43 AM

750 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                               7:43 AM

2607 NC 33 W                                              7:46 AM

1304 BILLY LP                                             7:48 AM

672 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                                  7:48 AM

694 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                                   7:48 AM

776 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                                   7:49 AM

VICTOR DR & DUSTY LN                                      7:49 AM

DUSTY LN & ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                           7:51 AM

783 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                                  7:51 AM

BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & JAYBIRD ST                           7:53 AM

BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & OLIVIA DR                            7:54 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 176

TIME 

WHICHARD RD & YAUPON LN                                7:02 AM

1518 YAUPON LN                                           7:02 AM

WHICHARD RD & CAMILLA DR                               7:04 AM

CAMILLA DR & MIMOSA LN                                   7:04 AM

1019 NORTHWOODS DR                                       7:10 AM

2111 GRACEWOOD DR                                       7:15 AM

JACKSON AVE & REGGIE CT                                   7:16 AM

JACKSON AV & AZALEA ST                                  7:17 AM

CORBETT AV & GARDENIA ST                               7:17 AM

AZALEA ST & REDMAN AV                                    7:18 AM

1522 MUMFORD RD                                         7:23 AM

CHARLES BUCK DR & PACTOLUS HY                          7:25 AM

ACADEMY DR & OLDWELL DR                               7:26 AM

ESSEX ST & TERRACE CT                                 7:28 AM

TERRACE CT & ELITE PL                                  7:29 AM

109 OWENS ST                                            7:31 AM

AIRPORT RD & PERKINS RD                                   7:40 AM

1605 BELVOIR HY                                        7:42 AM

DEBSON CI & LAURAY DR (STANCILLS MHP)                     7:44 AM

1775 W WINDS DR 7:47 AM

MT PLEASANT CHURCH RD & FENNER DR                       7:48 AM

1216 STATON HOUSE RD                                    7:51 AM

407 OAK GROVE AV                                          7:54 AM

872 STATON HOUSE RD                                    7:55 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE BUS 438

TIME 



HOLLAND RD & SILVER CREEK DR                             7:23 AM

945 BELVOIR SCHOOL RD                                   7:36 AM

1127 BELVOIR SCHOOL RD                                   7:42 AM

FLEMING SCHOOL RD & DUCE DR                           7:45 AM

1246 FLEMING SCHOOL RD                                 7:45 AM

2190 SUNNYBROOK RD                                      7:46 AM

922 FLEMING SCHOOL RD                                  7:50 AM

GRAVES ST & SIDNEY ST                                   7:51 AM

GUNSTON CT & OLD VILLAGE RD                             7:53 AM

OLD VILLAGE RD & SANDY LN                               7:54 AM

303 OAK GROVE AV                                        7:56 AM

OAK GROVE AV & RACKLEY DR                                7:56 AM

WELCOME MIDDLE  BUS 414

TIME 

OLD RIVER RD & TAR HEEL DR                                7:40 AM

950 BENJAMAN DR                                         7:44 AM

BENJAMAN DR & MIZELL ST                                  7:46 AM

BENJAMAN DR & SLAUTER ST                                7:46 AM

2301 OLD RIVER RD                                        7:49 AM

BROWN PLACE DR & JOHNSONS MILL DR                         7:53 AM

2069 OLD RIVER RD                                      7:54 AM

2041 OLD RIVER RD                                       7:54 AM

2003 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:54 AM

OLD RIVER RD & SANDSTONE CT                            7:54 AM


